
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

R N 

84 

70 

230 

88 

106 

10 

26 

104 

6 

14 

102 

110 

48 

46 

8 

146 

96 

18 

24 

12 

32 

108 

42 

82 

184 

Driver 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

BERNARDI MARCO 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

GUGOLE MARCO 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

KURKA VOJTECH 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

CIFELLI ALBERTO 

BERTO MATTIA 

CAMINITI MATTIA 

FRANZOSO RICCARDO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

BABICKOVA PETRA 

MORETTI MATTIA 

BOTTIN LORENZO 

MARELLI GIANCARLO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART 

CF RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

DE BARDI 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MAMO RACING 

TMK 

ORACLE RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

POWER COMPETITION 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

DE BARDI 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MAMO RACING 

BERARDI 

Best Time 

52.541 

52.611 

52.723 

52.772 

52.840 

52.849 

52.916 

52.964 

53.288 

53.321 

53.590 

53.611 

53.671 

53.808 

53.884 

53.976 

54.048 

54.052 

54.162 

54.169 

54.472 

54.771 

54.779 

54.978 

56.977 

Diff 

0.070 

0.182 

0.231 

0.299 

0.308 

0.375 

0.423 

0.747 

0.780 

1.049 

1.070 

1.130 

1.267 

1.343 

1.435 

1.507 

1.511 

1.621 

1.628 

1.931 

2.230 

2.238 

2.437 

4.436 

In 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

8 

7 

8 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

4 

8 

8 

7 

3 

5 

3 

7 

3 

6 

6 

5 

2nd Time 

52.951 

52.751 

52.992 

52.935 

52.875 

52.926 

53.259 

53.068 

53.574 

53.663 

53.776 

53.906 

53.819 

53.899 

53.923 

54.435 

54.189 

54.267 

54.286 

54.209 

54.932 

54.923 

54.902 

55.293 

57.278 

Pty 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1.023 

Avg. Speed 

64,007 

Best Lap Tm 

52.541 

Best Spd 

69,203 

Best Lap by 

84 - SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

Printed: 21/06/2015 09:02:54 

Chief of Timing: Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director: Reanato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.5 - Lonato 

60cc Easykart 

Warm Up EVEN 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 8:54:32 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,010 km 

21/06/2015 08:52 

RESULTS


